Francis D. Murnaghan, Jr. Appellate Advocacy Fellowship, Inc.

Donor Information Form

Print and complete this form. Mail with contribution to:

D - - - - - M - - - - -

Murnaghan Appellate Advocacy Fellowship c/o Public Justice Center, Inc. 201 N. Charles Street, Suite 1200 Baltimore, MD 21201

Donor Name:	i			
Name as it sh	ould appear in publicity a	cknowledging d	onors:	
□ sa	ame as above			
0 L	ist as:			_
□ <i>V</i>	Ve wish to remain anonym	nous		
Donor Addre	ess:			
City	ess:State		<u></u>	
Telephone N	umber (required for all cr	edit card charge	es) ()	
Total donation	on amount \$			
	nclosed (Payable to "Mu		ate Advocacy Fellowshi	p")
□ Charge n	ny credit card (Note: cred	dit card will be p	rocessed through the P	ublic Justice Center
Inc.)				
□ One payr	ment			
☐ Monthly i	installments \$	_ for mon	ths	
	information: Masterc			Discover
Please Note				
If your contri	ibution is in memory or	honor of some	one, please tell us wh	o:
	person(s) we should not			_
Name:				
Address:				

Disclosure Statement: The Frances D. Murnaghan, Jr. Appellate Advocacy Center is a Maryland nonprofit corporation that is recognized as a charitable, tax-exempt organization under Internal Revenue Code section 501(c)(3). A copy of the Murnaghan Fellowship's financial statement is available upon request by contacting the Public Justice Center, Inc., 201 N. Charles St., Suite 1200, Baltimore, MD 21201. Documents and information submitted under the State of Maryland Charitable Solicitations Act are available from the Office of the Secretary of State of Maryland, Annapolis, MD 21401 for the cost of copying and postage. Credit card payments are processed through the Public Justice Center, Inc., a Maryland 501(c)(3) charitable organization.